Drukair

Royal Bhutan Airlines

dhi company

SCHEDULE FOR PERIOD APRIL 2024

(DYANE FLTNO SECTOR DEP ARR REMARKS
BANGKOK-DHAKA 0730 0910
KB127
DHAKA-PARO 0950 1050
PARO-BAGDOGRA 1150 1205
KB130 BAGDOGRA-BANGKOK 1245 1730
KB203 DELHI-PARO 0410 0640
KB400 PARO-KATHMANDU 0740 0840
KB401 KATHMANDU-PARO 0940 1105
% KB202 PARO-DELHI 1155 1345
2 KB210 PARO-KOLKATA 0710 0800
g KB211 KOLKATA-PARO 0840 1020
KB152 PARO-BANGKOK 1100 1510
KBO30 PARO-YONPHULA 0800 0845 NO OPERATION ON
KB031 YONPHULA-PARO 0925 1010 15 APR
PARO-BUMTHANG 0700 0735
KBO40 BUMTHANG-YONPHULA 0815 0845 OPERATION ON
15 APR ONLY
KBO41 YONPHULA-BUMTHANG 0925 1010
KBO12 PARO-BUMTHANG 1100 1135
(B131 BANGKOK-BAGDOGRA 0730 0910
BAGDOGRA-PARO 0940 1040
KB152 PARO-BANGKOK 1150 1600
KB203 DELHI-PARO 0410 0640
KB400 PARO-KATHMANDU 0740 0840
> KB401 KATHMANDU-PARO 0940 1105
§ KB202 PARO-DELHI 1155 1345
= KB153 BANGKOK-PARO 0600 0815
- KBO13 BUMTHANG-PARO 0650 0725
KBO30 PARO-YONPHULA 0800 0845 OPERATION ON 09, 16 & 30
KBO31 YONPHULA-PARO 0925 1010 APR
(BO8O PARO-YONPHULA 0800 0845
YONPHULA-BUMTHANG 0925 0955 | OPERATION ON 02 & 03 APR
KBOS1 BUMTHANG-PARO 1035 1110

*Note: All times in local. Schedule is subject to change.



WEDESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

KB153

KB126

KB203
KB400
KB401
KB202

KB540

KB210
KB211

KB541

KB127

KB152
KB203
KB400
KB401
KB202
KBO10
KBO11
KBO14
KBO15
KBO12
KBO10
KBO11
KBO12
KB153
KB203
KB400
KB401
KB202
KB210
KB211

KB130

KB152

BANGKOK-PARO
PARO-DHAKA

DHAKA-BANGKOK
DELHI-PARO
PARO-KATHMANDU
KATHMANDU-PARO
PARO-DELHI

PARO-GAUWAHATI

GAUWAHATI-SINGAPORE

PARO-KOLKATA
KOLKATA-PARO

SINGAPORE-GAUWAHATI

GAUWAHATI-PARO
BANGKOK-DHAKA
DHAKA-PARO
PARO-BANGKOK
DELHI-PARO
PARO-KATHMANDU
KATHMANDU-PARO
PARO-DELHI
PARO-BUMTHANG
BUMTHANG-PARO
PARO-BUMTHANG
BUMTHANG-PARO
PARO-BUMTHANG
PARO-BUMTHANG
BUMTHANG-PARO
PARO-BUMTHANG
BANGKOK-PARO
DELHI-PARO
PARO-KATHMANDU
KATHMANDU-PARO
PARO-DELHI
PARO-KOLKATA
KOLKATA-PARO
PARO-BAGDOGRA
BAGDOGRA-BANGKOK
PARO-BANGKOK

*Note: All times in local. Schedule is subject to change.

0600
1150

1350
0410
0740
0940
1155
1430
1540
0730
0930
1230
1520
0730
0950
1150
0410
0740
0940
1155
0830
0945
0910
1015
1100
0830
0945
1100
0600
0410
0740
0940
1155
0710
0840
1150
1245
1100

0815
1300

1730
0640
0840
1105
1345
1450
2240
0840
1130
1440
1645
0910
1050
1600
0640
0840
1105
1345
0905
1020
0945
1050
1135
0905
1020
1135
0815
0640
0840
1105
1345
0800
1020
1205
1730
1510

OPERATION ON 4
APR ONLY

EFFECTIVE 11 APR



KBO13 BUMTHANG-PARO 0650 0725
PARO-GELEPHU 0800 0840
KBOS0 GELEPHU-YONPHULA 0905 0945
(B0SL YONPHULA-GELEPHU 1010 1050
GELEPHU-PARO 1115 1155
(B131 BANGKOK-BAGDOGRA 0730 0910
BAGDOGRA-PARO 0940 1040
KB152 PARO-BANGKOK 1150 1600
KB203 DELHI-PARO 0410 0640
> KB40O PARO-KATHMANDU 0740 0840
o KBA401 KATHMANDU-PARO 0940 1105
2 KB202 PARO-DELHI 1155 1345
3 KB153 BANGKOK-PARO 0600 0815
PARO-GAUWAHATI 1430 1450
KB>40 GAUWAHATI-SINGAPORE 1540 2240
KB210 PARO-KOLKATA 0730 0840
KB211 KOLKATA-PARO 0930 1130
SINGAPORE-GAUWAHATI 1230 1440
KB541 GAUWAHATI-PARO 1520 1645
KB153 BANGKOK-PARO 0600 0815
PARO-DHAKA 1150 1300
KB126 DHAKA-BANGKOK 1350 1730
> KB203 DELHI-PARO 0410 0640
S KB40O PARO-KATHMANDU 0740 0840
2 KBA401 KATHMANDU-PARO 0940 1105
KB202 PARO-DELHI 1155 1345
PARO-GELEPHU 0800 0840

KBOS0
GELEPHU-YONPHULA 0905 0945
YONPHULA-GELEPHU 1010 1050

KBO51
GELEPHU-PARO 1115 1155

Note: Flight Operation is subject to approval from all concerned Aeronautical Authorities.

*Note: All times in local. Schedule is subject to change.




